
Residential Insulation 
Rebate Program

Company Phone Website
Regions Served 

on Map

Able Service Pros, LLC (505) 918-7621 1

Albuquerque Stair (505) 345-6452 www.abqstair.com 8, 9

Anderson Refrigeration, Inc. (575) 437-8792 www.andersonrefrigerationheatingandcooling.com 8

Arch Design (505) 344-0002 http://archdesignnm.com 1, 2

Blaine Construction (505) 507-0852 1

Banister’s Air Conditioning (575) 887-7777 8

Banker Building Products (505) 341-4600 www.insulationestimates.com 1

Crisp Custom Homes LLC (575) 749-0495 9

Cross Unlimited, LLC (505) 538-1694 6, 7, 8

Daniels Heating & Air Conditioning, LLC (505) 913-7075 http://danielshvacnm.com 1, 2

Duke Contractor Services (505) 344-3441 www.mascocs.com 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 11

E & E Enterprises (505) 450-6334 1

Eco House (Meyer-Schindler) (505) 470-8110 www.ecohousesantafe.com 2

Elite Building Systems (505) 450-5200 1, 2

Energy Concepts (575) 640-1118 http://eccsolar.com 2

Garrity Insulation, Inc. (505) 345-1705 www.garrityinsulation.com All

GreenWorks (575) 524-2300 www.gwesco.com 6, 7, 8

The Home Depot Home Services (505) 916-4487 www.homedepot.com 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 11

Laroc Refrigeration, Inc. (505) 722-5631 http://larocrefrigeration.com 5

M L Construction LLC (575) 763-4850 9

Makinson Enterprises Inc. (575) 437-8804 8

MCS – Mechanical Control Solutions (505) 888-1616 http://mcsabq.com 1, 2

Miller’s Insulation & Fireproofing, Inc. (505) 716-4459 www.millersinsulation.com 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11

Ontiveros Insulation (575) 525-3496 www.ontiverosinsulation.com 7
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Roofing Contractors

Company Phone Website
Regions Served 

on Map

Brian McPartlon Roofing (505) 982-6256 www.mcpartlonroofing.com 1, 2, 3

Denice’s Roof Doctor LLC (505) 982-7663 2

Enchantment Roofing Service Inc. (505) 989-1790 www.enchantmentroofingnm.com All

High Mountain Roofing (505) 907-2612 1

J3 – Lone Mountain Roofing (505) 869-2629 www.roofproblemsolver.com 1, 2

Lone Mountain Roofing (505) 869-2629 www.LoneMountain.com 1, 2

Lopez Roofing Service Inc. (505) 471-8332 www.lopezroofing.com 1, 2, 3

Mike Lopez Roofing (505) 982-8262 http://mikelopezroofing.com 2, 3, 4

Rosas Roofing, LLC (505) 982-8069 http://rosasroofing.com 2

Company Phone Website
Regions Served 

on Map

Orkin Pest Control (806) 374-7533 www.orkin.com 9, 10, 11

Ray Sego Insulation, Inc. (505) 865-4541 All

Santa Clara Woodworks (505) 537-3689 6

SB Builders, LLC (505) 863-6888 5

Shadow Mountain Development (505) 980-0424 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 11

Southwest Spray Foam (505) 231-6032 www.southwestsprayfoam.com All

Techwest, Inc. (505) 858-9876 All

Terminix (505) 314-4738 www.terminix.com 1, 2

Valencia Insulation (505) 325-9094 4

Wagner Mechanical (505) 884-2822 www.wagnermechanical.com 1
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